
Golfmech Ltd
Hullaghfin Balrath Navan, C15 VOFS
353 87 632 9827
https://golfmech.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Jacobsen 556988
R&R Products R556988,

RX1546163012,
RX1546163013,
RX1552163010,
RX1552163013

Specifications
Manufacturer Kubota

Fits Models
Jacobsen AR-5
Jacobsen AR-522
Jacobsen R-311T

Kubota Starter
RX1546163010


